Powering Possibilities All Over Panama, The United States & The Caribbean
Web: http://www.BuildGreenPanama.com                   Email: Solar@BuildGreenPanama.com
US Office: 954.839.0627 - Cellular: 507.6040.8698/87 - Skype: monique.bright.rodgers
BUILD GREEN & JALPOWER SOLAR Panel Price List                                                                                          2011.4.06
MODEL Pm(W) VMP(V) Im(A) Voc(v) Isc(A) W*L*H(mm) Weight
(kg)
USD
(fob)
JSM - 5WM 5 17.5 0.29 21.5 0.32 230*276*3 1 $18.50
JSM-10WM 10 17.5 0.57 21.5 0.65 296*374*30 1.4 $37.00
JSM-15WM 15 17.5 0.86 21.5 0.97 425*445*30 2 $55.50
JSM-20WM 20 17.5 1.14 21.5 1.29 425*445*30 2.7 $74.00
JSM-25WM 25 17.5 1.43 21.5 1.61 426*826*30 3 $92.50
JSM-30WM 30 17.5 1.71 21.5 1.94 426*826*30 3.5 $111.00
JSM-35WM 35 17.5 1.99 21.5 2.26 546*634*30 4.2 $129.50
JSM-40WM 40 17.5 2.29 21.5 2.58 546*634*30 4.5 $148.00
JSM-45WM 45 17.5 2.57 21.5 2.96 546*634*30 4.5 $166.50
JSM-50WM 50 17.5 2.86 21.5 3.23 426*966*30 5 $185.00
JSM-55WM 55 17.5 3.14 21.5 3.55 546*836*30 5.5 $203.50
JSM-60WM 60 17.5 3.43 21.5 3.88 426*1104*30 5.5 $222.00
JSM-65WM 65 17.5 3.71 21.5 4.21 546*1203*35 6 $240.55
JSM-70WM 70 17.5 3.99 21.5 4.52 801*822*30 6 $258.00
JSM-75WM 75 17.5 4.29 21.5 4.84 546*1203*3 5 8 $277.50
JSM-80WM 80 17.5 4.57 21.5 5.17 801*822*30 8 $296.00
JSM-85WM 85 17.5 4.51 21.5 5.58 801*834*30 8 $314.50
JSM-90WM 90 17.5 5.14 21.5 5.81 546*1203*35 8 $333.00
JSM-95WM 95 17.5 5.43 21.5 5.98 801*822*30 8 $351.50
JSM-100WM 100 35 2.86 43 3.02 801*1074*35 10 $370.00
JSM-105WM 105 35 2.99 43 3.16 801*1074*35 10 $385.50
JSM-110WM 110 35 3.12 43 3.44 801*1074*35 10 $407.00
JSM-115WM 115 35 3.25 43 3.56 801*1074*35 10 $425.50
JSM-120WM 120 35 3.43 43 3.69 801*1210*35 11 $444.00
JSM-125WM 125 35 3.57 43 3.85  801*1210*35 11 $462.50
 JSM-130WM 130 35 3.72 43 4.03 808*1580*35 16 $481.00
  Model    Pm(W) Vmp(V) Im(A) Voc(V) Isc(A) W*L*H(mm) Weight
(kg)
USD
(fob)
JSM-140WM 140 35 4.01 43 4.36 808*1580*35 16 $578.00
JSM-145WM 145 35 4.14 43 4.53 808*1580*35 16 $536.50
JSM-150WM 150 35 4.28 43 4.87 808*1580*35 16 2 $555.00
JSM-155WM 155 35 4.43 43 4.91 808*1580*35 16 $573.50
JSM-160WM 160 35 4.57 43 5.02 808*1580*35 16 $592.00
JSM-165WM 165 35 4.72 43 5.19 808*1580*35 16 $610.50
JSM-170WM 170 35 4.86 43 5.36 808*1580*35 16 $629.00
JSM-175WM 175 35 4.99 43 5.53 808*1580*35 16 $647.50
JSM-180WM
Power Model 180 35 5.14 43 5.81 808*1580*35 16 $665.00
JSM-185WM
Power Model 185 35 5.28 43 5.98 808*1580*35 16 $684.50
JSM-190WM
Power Model 190 39.6 4.85 45.4 5.45 808*1580*35 16 $703.00
JSM-200WM 200 45.7 4.37 57.8 4.97 1580*1066*46 16 $740.00
JSM-210WM 210 46.3 4.54 58.2 5.04 1580*1066*46 21 $777.00
JSM-215WM 215 46.8 4.59 58.4 5.08 1580*1066*46 21 $795.50
JSM-220WM 220 47.3 4.65 58.5 5.14 1580*1066*46 21 $814.00
JSM-225WM 225 47.9 4.69 58.6 5.16 1580*1066*46 21 $832.50
JSM-230WM 230 48.5 4.74 58.8 5.2 1580*1066*46 21 $851.00
JSM-235WM 235 48.7 4.82 58.9 5.23 1580*1066*46 21 $869.50
JSM-240WM 240 49.1 4.89 59.2 5.28 1580*1066*46 21 $888.00
JSM-250WM 250 48.7 5.13 60.9 5.54 1580*1066*46 21 $462.50
JSM-230WP
Power Model 230 30.4V 7.57 38V 8.18 1636*991*45 21 $925.00
JSM-240WP 240 34.6 6.94 43 7.85 1636*991*45 22 $888.00
JSM-250WP 250 35 7.14 43.4 7.95 1956*992*46 22 $925.00
JSM-255WP 255 35.3 7.22 43.6 8 1956*992*46 22 $943.50
JSM-260WP 260 35.6 7.3 43.8 8.05 1956*992*46 22 $481.00
JSM-265WP 265 35.9 7.38 44 8.1 1956*992*46 22 $980.50
JSM-270WP 270 36 7.5 44.2 8.15 1956*992*46 22 $999.00
JSM-275WP 275 36.3 7.58 44.4 8.2 1956*992*46 22 $1,017.50
JSM-280WP
Power Model 280 36.5 7.67 44.5 8.28 1956*992*46 22 $1,036.00
JSM-285WP 285 36.6 7.79 44.7 8.41 1956*992*46 22 $1,054.50
JSM-290WP 290 36.9 7.85 45 8.48 1956*992*46 22 $1, 073.00
JSM-295WP 295 37 7.97 45.1 8.61 1956*992*46 22 $1, 091.50
JSM-300WP 300 37 8.1 45.1 8.75 1956*992*46 22 $1,110.00
Remark:
1. LEAD TIME : 3 ~ 4 weeks upon received order confirmation
2. PRICE TERM : USD, FOB ShangHai, CHINA
3. PAYMENT TERM: T/T in advance
4. An additional US $250 will be charged if shipment total is less than $2,000.00.